
Date Opponent / Series Location / Notes Time / Status

Feb 13 (Fri) Milwaukee Home 2:00 p.m.

Feb 14 (Sat) Milwaukee Home 1:00 p.m.

Feb 15 (Sun) Milwaukee Home 12:00 p.m.

Feb 16 (Mon) Kent State Home TBD

Feb 18 (Wed) Nicholls Home 1:00 p.m.

Feb 20 (Fri) Indiana (Jax Classic) Neutral
(Jacksonville)

1:00 p.m.

Feb 21 (Sat) Notre Dame (Jax
Classic)

Neutral
(Jacksonville)

11:00 a.m.

Feb 22 (Sun) UCF (Jax Classic) Neutral
(Jacksonville)

2:00 p.m.

Feb 24 (Tue) McNeese Home 6:30 p.m.

Feb 27 (Fri) Dartmouth Home 6:30 p.m.

Feb 28 (Sat) Northeastern Home 6:00 p.m.

Mar 1 (Sun) Dartmouth Home 1:00 p.m.

Mar 2 (Mon) Northeastern Home 6:30 p.m.

Mar 4 (Wed) at UL Lafayette Road TBD

Mar 6–8 Sacramento State (3-
game)

Home Times TBD

Mar 10 (Tue) Creighton Home 6:30 p.m.

Mar 13–15 at Vanderbilt (SEC) Road TBD

Mar 17 (Tue) Grambling State Home 6:30 p.m.

Mar 20–22 Oklahoma (SEC) Home TBD

Mar 24 (Tue) Louisiana Tech Home 6:30 p.m.

Mar 27–29 Kentucky (SEC) Home TBD

Mar 31 (Tue) Southern Home 6:30 p.m.

Apr 3–5 at Tennessee (SEC) Road TBD

Apr 7 (Tue) Bethune Cookman Home 6:30 p.m.

Apr 10–12 at Ole Miss (SEC) Road TBD

Apr 14 (Tue) Northwestern State Home 6:30 p.m.

Apr 17–19 Texas A&M (SEC) Home TBD

Apr 21 (Tue) New Orleans Home 6:30 p.m.

Apr 24–26 at Mississippi State
(SEC)

Road TBD

Apr 28 (Tue) Southeastern
Louisiana

Home 6:30 p.m.

May 1–3 South Carolina (SEC) Home TBD

May 5 (Tue) Tulane Home 6:30 p.m.

May 8–10 at Georgia (SEC) Road TBD

May 14–16 Florida (SEC) Home TBD

May 19–24 SEC Tournament Hoover, Ala. —

May 29–Jun 1 NCAA Regional Campus sites —

Jun 5–8 NCAA Super Regional Campus sites —

Jun 12–21/22 College World Series Omaha, Neb. —
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Date Opponent / Series Scores WINNER

Feb 13 (Fri) Milwaukee

Feb 14 (Sat) Milwaukee

Feb 15 (Sun) Milwaukee

Feb 16 (Mon) Kent State

Feb 18 (Wed) Nicholls

Feb 20 (Fri) Indiana (Jax
Classic)

Feb 21 (Sat) Notre Dame (Jax
Classic)

Feb 22 (Sun) UCF (Jax Classic)

Feb 24 (Tue) McNeese

Feb 27 (Fri) Dartmouth

Feb 28 (Sat) Northeastern

Mar 1 (Sun) Dartmouth

Mar 2 (Mon) Northeastern

Mar 4 (Wed) at UL Lafayette

Mar 6–8 Sacramento State
(3-game)

Mar 10 (Tue) Creighton

Mar 13–15 at Vanderbilt (SEC)

Mar 17 (Tue) Grambling State

Mar 20–22 Oklahoma (SEC)

Mar 24 (Tue) Louisiana Tech

Mar 27–29 Kentucky (SEC)

Mar 31 (Tue) Southern

Apr 3–5 at Tennessee (SEC)

Apr 7 (Tue) Bethune Cookman

Apr 10–12 at Ole Miss (SEC)

Apr 14 (Tue) Northwestern
State

Apr 17–19 Texas A&M (SEC)

Apr 21 (Tue) New Orleans

Apr 24–26 at Mississippi State
(SEC)

Apr 28 (Tue) Southeastern
Louisiana

May 1–3 South Carolina
(SEC)

May 5 (Tue) Tulane

May 8–10 at Georgia (SEC)

May 14–16 Florida (SEC)

May 19–24 SEC Tournament

May 29–Jun 1 NCAA Regional

Jun 5–8 NCAA Super
Regional

Jun 12–21/22 College World
Series

2026 LSU Baseball Score
Card
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